24-hour fax back  916-431-6545  •  www.stegmann.com
Tel. 800-811-9110  •  937-454-1956  •  Fax 937-454-1955  •  E-mail  sales@stegmann.com
7496 Webster Street • Dayton, OH 45414
Features
Any resolution from 1 to 8192 ppr
Electronic marker set
Up to 820 kHz frequency
response

7496 Webster Street • Dayton, OH 45414
CI20
How To Order
Use the numbered chart below to construct your ordering code as shown below.
TV 1 – 1 – 08192 – 1 – 1 2 1
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 Encoder Type
TV Incremental CoreTech
2 Interface
1 +5 VDC diff. line driver (3487)
2 +8-24 VDC in., + 5 VDC diff. line driver out
(3487)
4 +8-24 VDC diff. line driver (7272)
3 Width of Marker Pulse
1 90°
2 180°
4 Pulses per 360°
Maximum 8,192
Enter 5 digits (Final part number will have a base
32 coded resolution)
5 Size and Mounting Arrangements
0 2” face mount
1 2” square flange
2 2” face/servo mount
CI20 Connector Drawings
10 Pin MS3102R
A A
D
B
C
F
E
H
B
C
I
J
E D
G
F
6 Pin MS3102R
Mating connectors are
sold separately.
6 Shaft Size
1 3/8”
2 3/8” with flat
3 1/4”
4 6 mm
5 10 mm
7 Electrical Connection
1 10 pin radial
3 6 pin radial
5 18” radial cable
6 3’ radial cable
7 6’ radial cable
8 10’ radial cable
9 15’ radial cable